CENTRALIZATOR MEDICINA PRIMARA Nov. 2022

Nr.

o CuUI Denumire furnizor Nr.Fact. Data Fact. Valoare factura
1 26372709 ggLCEALERA SULTANA MCS 182 08/12/2022 30,473.00
2 20449803 CMI DR ALDES MARIANA 182 07/12/2022 31,223.30
3 19382696 EQAETEEIQII&EXANDRU 164 07/12/2022 20,337.30
4 19800330 fﬂl\:\;{&i‘ANDREI AURELIAN 367 07/12/2022 34,768.60
5 21903931 SC SUN INVEST SRL 205 09/12/2022 47,836.40
6 19007301 SC VITAMED M&L SRL 426 09/12/2022 28,381.40
7 33822105 CMI DR ANDRU LUCIA 136 07/12/2022 9,892.50
8 26884695 SC PROMEDICA ACTUAL SRL 164 07/12/2022 38,598.50
9 15194541 SC PRAXIMED SRL 128 07/12/2022 24,752.80
10 |43722731 CMI DR APAZ JULIDE 7 08/12/2022 13,536.70
11 |40031588 CMI DR APOSTOL ELENA 65 08/12/2022 22,958.20
12 |21759144 \C;XISIILDIEAAVRAMESCU ELENA 152 07/12/2022 25,897.40
13 |23673251 CMI DR BADEA MIRELA 139 08/12/2022 23,416.80
14 19007301 SC VITAMED M&L SRL 425 09/12/2022 26,023.20
15 |25703111 IC::II_\AOIISERNﬁQiHI\-/I?I’-\II,IALIJELA 330 07/12/2022 32,129.50
16 |20793474 E/II\I/IRIE?EABADIU ILEANA 177 08/12/2022 25,081.40
17 |39019505 CMI DR BADIU MIHAIL COSMIN 133 06/12/2022 27,455.40
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CMI DR BADOIU ALEXANDRU

18 |30826714 SORIN 26 12/12/2022 21,841.00
19 |20300819 CMI DR BAJDECHI MARIA 217 08/12/2022 26,331.80
20 ]|17160596 ATI MEDSERYV SRL 7051 09/12/2022 15,265.70
21 |20300509 CMI DR BALTESIU CRISTIAN 154 30/11/2022 21,702.40
22 |19869137 CMI DR BARBU MARGARETA |163 07/12/2022 16,924.80
23 |27998094 &“:LiilﬁARBULESCU CIPRIAN 165 08/12/2022 35,442.50
24 124768260 SC TIRON MEDICUS SRL 10359 11/12/2022 20,516.80
25 25351694 CMI DR BEBU VICTORITA 203 10/12/2022 31,497.80
26 |20937022 CMI DR BEIU SULTANA 184 07/12/2022 27,546.60
27 |20155913 CMI DR BELCEA VICTORIA 189 07/12/2022 40,533.30
28 |20072834 CMI DR BERCEANU TEODORA |179 07/12/2022 20,129.80
29 |25449111 CMI DR BERGHIAN ANCA [ULIA 148 08/12/2022 22,453.00
30 24925462 CMI DR BIBAN ANCA 101 08/12/2022 26,304.20
31 |39921825 SC DR BLACIOTI SRL 85 08/12/2022 33,268.00
32 |19536493 EQAAESRI?\&CANETE 166 08/12/2022 22,238.20
33  |19758422 CMI DR BOLAT GHIULINAR 138 09/12/2022 23,604.30
34 |21055254 CMI DR BOLMA ELENA 180 07/12/2022 20,651.80
35 20381350 CMI DR BORACLEO 170 09/12/2022 21,020.30
36 23734758 CMI DR BRANDI LELIADIANA |134 07/12/2022 23,127.60
37 ]19599696 CMI DR BRATANESCU LILIANA 157 07/12/2022 27,310.50

ELENA
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SC PARIS MEDICAL CENTER

38 14369432 SRL 130 08/12/2022 17,372.10
CMI DR BROVCHIN CAMELIA
39 |21055246 MARIANA 156 08/12/2022 22,966.00
40 111189488 STARE BUNA 11145 10/12/2022 24,316.60
41 120000366 CMI DR BUCUR FLORIN 153 13/12/2022 22,420.80
42 143567336 ggl\AEDCOM VITAL CENTRUM 26 07/12/2022 18,553.30
43 119511529 CMI DR BUGLEA ILONA 156 08/12/2022 38,892.50
44 115551300 SC MEDICAL CERMED SRL 890 08/12/2022 42,511.20
45 131660767 CMI DR BUNBAC DANIELA JENI|162 12/12/2022 34,284.20
CMI DR BUNICA MARIANA
46 121323616 EVELINE 152 07/12/2022 17,128.50
47 119748569 CMI DR BUSU GENOVEVA 151 08/12/2022 28,321.20
48 132994919 BUTAN MEDICAL SRL 189 08/12/2022 19,812.80
49 119465104 CMI DR BUTUNOI MARIANA 153 08/12/2022 21,316.30
50 20449765 CMI DR BUZATU GRAUR 164 07/12/2022 21,573.70
CMI DR BUZDUGAN
51 |21785720 CONSTANTINA CLAUDIA 143 07/12/2022 36,621.60
52 ]19638850 CMIDR CACENCO LOREDANA |179 09/12/2022 22,651.30
53 ]|21007702 CMI DR CADAR SEVINCI 286 07/12/2022 24,126.40
54 ]19799503 CMIDR CADIL BEYAN 186 07/12/2022 29,030.80
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CMI DR CALAFUS CAMELIA

55 20310706 | 0 o 162 07/12/2022 21,544.80
56 |20845166 |CMIDR CALILA CAMEL 159 09/12/2022 36,215.40
CMI DR CALINESCU LUIZA
57 |20318263 | 0 oy 273 09/12/2022 31,956.80
58 20675053  |CMIDR CALINTARU MARIANA [158 08/12/2022 37,564.20
59 19578960 |CMIDR CARACOSTEA HRISTU (175 13/12/2022 22,801.20
60 23079780 |CMIDR CARAIANI ELENA 173 07/12/2022 14,737.30
61 [25142329  |SC MEDICART SRL 203 08/12/2022 22,066.00
62 19999077 |CM!IDR CARAULEANUANI 152 07/12/2022 11,986.40
EMILIA
63 19580464 |CMIDR CASAPU ANGELICA 160 07/12/2022 30,267.80
64 24255265 |CMIDR CASLARU TATIANA 50 12/12/2022 39,357.50
65 20275081 |CM! DR CERCEL MARILENA 1, 0 07/12/2022 41,290.40
DENISA
66 25179859 |CMIDR CHELCIOIU LAVINIA (172 07/12/2022 34,510.40
67 15551300 |SC MEDICAL CERMED SRL 888 08/12/2022 28,629.50
68 19444713 |CMIDR CHIORNITA VERONICA |164 08/12/2022 24,829.30
69 20174052  |CMI DR CHIOSA RODICA 143 08/12/2022 19,801.50
70 |8998659 SC CRISANTIS SRL 196 07/12/2022 23,101.50
CMIDR CHIVU PAULA
71 |20380031 | 165 09/12/2022 20,884.60
72 |20759197  |CMI DR CICORTAS ADRIAN 180 08/12/2022 52,379.30
73 |20000035 |CMIDR CIMPOERU IONEL 162 09/12/2022 20,370.30
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SC CIOBANEL MEDICAL

74 |37023275 SYSTEMS SRL 231 09/12/2022 18,090.10

75 |37023259 ZELCIOBANEL FAMILY CARE 127 09/12/2022 17,837.50
CMI DR CIOBANU LILIANA

76 |20448824 ALEXANDRINA 147 08/12/2022 19,810.60

77 |20449161 CMI DR CIOBOTARU VASILE 145 09/12/2022 26,321.30
LUCIAN

78 33911601 SC PRIMERA MED SRL 149 08/12/2022 34,445.00

79 |7507940 SALVI-MED SRL 163 08/12/2022 15,453.10

80 26449195 SC GAMA DIAMED SRL 292 08/12/2022 24,417.80

81 24768260 SC TIRON MEDICUS SRL 10360 11/12/2022 30,422.40
CMI DR COMAN SIMONA-

82 36081251 DANIELA 118 08/12/2022 28,129.90

83 |20072370 CMI DR COMANESCU CARMEN 156 05/12/2022 23,610.20
MARIA

84 |14604015 SC MEDSIM CENTER SRL 294 08/12/2022 22,633.00
CMI DR CONSTANTINOIU

85 |35720152 CORNEL CRISTIAN 117 07/12/2022 20,359.80
HRISANTIS CABINETE

86 35612800 MEDICALE SRL 96 07/12/2022 22,375.00

87 19578995 CMI DR COPAE MARIEANA 148 07/12/2022 23,292.70

88 21191779 CMI DR CORDUNEANU AURA |155 09/12/2022 19,918.30
CMI DR COSTACHE VALERICA

89 21054917 MARICICA 170 07/12/2022 29,297.30

90 41163420 SC COZA HELP SRL 76 07/12/2022 23,335.50
CMIDR COZMA ZAHARIA

91 20839644 ALEXANDRU 271 08/12/2022 20,550.20

92 |20839466 CMIDR CRACIUN NICOLETA 184 07/12/2022 40,456.70

CRISTINA
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CMIDR CRISTEA PETRACHE

93 |33527334 MADALINA 179 07/12/2022 23,312.50
94 115418088 SC CRISTESCU MEDICAL SRL 177 09/12/2022 26,701.20
95 19600650 CMI DR CRISTIAN ELENA 152 07/12/2022 20,855.20
96 42405280 MEDAXI THEV SRL 83 09/12/2022 28,939.30
97 134958548 CMI DR CULEA SORINA 111 08/12/2022 30,141.40
98 19743839 CMI DR CURTAMET FITNAT 144 09/12/2022 18,360.10
99 20187710 CMI DR CURTMOLA LEILA 143 08/12/2022 19,521.00
100 |37396851 CABIMED QUARTZ SRL 65 08/12/2022 25,359.10
101 |19600430 ZLAEIESFTGD&MASARU D 28 08/12/2022 19,361.60
102 |26819115 CMI DR DANECI VALENTIN 153 07/12/2022 12,833.30
103 |19891193 CMI DR DARJAN CAMELIA 152 07/12/2022 13,650.30
104 |33423856 CLINICA DOCTOR 3D 370 08/12/2022 21,884.50
105 |37844408 CMI DR DEACU DANA MARIA 107 07/12/2022 25,320.70
106 |35647264 SC ACESO MEDICAL SRL 259 07/12/2022 21,555.60
107 |25729545 CMI DR DERMIS MONICA 1163 07/12/2022 31,308.40
108 |20449846 CMI DR DIACONESCU RADU 135 09/12/2022 43,661.50
109 |19868670 CMI DR DIACONU ELENA 169 07/12/2022 16,878.00
110 |42148151 CMI DR DINA GEORGIANA 45 07/12/2022 16,061.50
111 |20845018 CMI DR DINCA DELIA 171 08/12/2022 26,195.40
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112 |43029833 SCM CARDIOMAR 47 07/12/2022 45,051.20
CMI DR DINU TURCA MARIA

113 |45798337 ALEXANDRA 8 09/12/2022 10,858.60

114 25487247 CMI DR DOBRE ADRIANA 276 13/12/2022 34,986.00
ELENA

115 39249350 SC ROBDAR MED SRL 161 14/12/2022 34,013.20

116 |20086120 CMI DR DRAGAN CAMELIA 152 09/12/2022 25,496.80
LAURA

117 |21116386 CMI DR DRAGHICI CORNELIA |171 07/12/2022 22,494.40
CMI DR DRAGHICI

118 |20292589 LACRAMIOARA CARMEN 425 07/12/2022 25,872.20
CMI DR DRAGOS IULIANA

119 |19799929 CLAUDIA 147 08/12/2022 18,695.80
CMIDR DUMITRACHE

120 |19490841 DANIELA ILEANA 182 07/12/2022 17,191.00

121 |21245666 CMI DR DUMITRASCU CAMELIA|199 09/12/2022 38,420.80

122 26755526 CMI DR DUMITRESCU ADRIANA 1149 08/12/2022 15,741.30

123 20030596 CMG DR DUMITRESCU ANCA  |163 08/12/2022 17,080.50

124 126832483 CMI DR DUMITRU IULIANA 147 07/12/2022 18,759.80
CMI DR DUSE VASILIU

125 |20000846 DANIELA 166 05/12/2022 12,719.30

126 |19430033 CMI DR EFTIMIU SANDA MARIA 169 08/12/2022 22,825.40

127 |25857056 CMI DR ENCUTU ELENA 186 07/12/2022 32,237.70

128 |20155859 CMI DR ENYEDI ELENA ADELA |158 08/12/2022 22,385.40

129 |20224584 CMI DR EPURE ELENA 175 08/12/2022 25,439.30

130 |39249024 SC CABINET DOCTOR EPURE 34 08/12/2022 22,407.30

MIRELA SRL
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131 |29282902 CMI DR FARCAS CRISTINA 172 08/12/2022 34,067.80
132 |20275340 CMIDR FATU IULIANA 164 11/12/2022 29,731.40
133 |36819287 SC DR.FETA MERIHAN SRL 131 07/12/2022 25,429.40
134 |28363081 SC VITA-BIO STAR SRL 8700 12/12/2022 42,336.90
135 |28327984 ggLCENTRU MEDICAL RIZEA 497 08/12/2022 26,373.30
136 |19591323 CMIDR GARABETIAN MIHAELA 165 07/12/2022 20,776.00
IULIANA
137 |20259060 CMI DR GAROFIL MARIA 154 09/12/2022 11,421.40
138 |36434434 CMI DR GAVRILA EMEL 109 08/12/2022 11,601.80
139 |24768260 SC TIRON MEDICUS SRL 10358 08/12/2022 38,991.60
CMI DR GHEORGHE IRINA
140 |21276891 NATALIA 31 09/12/2022 22,614.80
141 |20187842 CMI DR GHEORGHE NICOLAE ]153 13/12/2022 27,425.50
142 120187818 CMI DR GHEORGHE TITA 169 07/12/2022 33,047.40
CMI DR GHEORGHIADE DRAGU
143 |20414376 ISABELA 176 08/12/2022 19,343.10
144 116507523 :ng GHERMAN STEFANIA 211 07/12/2022 32,803.90
CMIDR GHIMPAU SILOCI
145 |34475640 SIMONA 148 07/12/2022 31,347.50
146 |23898203 CMI DR GIRBAN DIANA ADINA 143 07/12/2022 28,446.40
147 19868930 CMI DR GIUMBA LIZETA ATENA |167 08/12/2022 20,298.20
CMI DR GONT MIRELA
148 |20414643 CAMELIA 171 09/12/2022 38,659.40
149 |33762992 CMI DR GRADEANU ANCUTA  |135 08/12/2022 19,419.70
150 |19536817 CMI DR GRIGORAS EMANUELA 1178 07/12/2022 42,490.20
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151 |40084540 SC ANDANTE MEDICAL SRL 67 08/12/2022 17,817.20
152 |25388154 SC LIZA MEDICAL SRL 170 07/12/2022 24,562.20
153 |20259310 SITAIODN?AGRIGORIU ADINA 142 07/12/2022 26,087.80
154 |21149553 ICZ:IT/IC)IIEERN'I('BILI\JLEIOTIS AURORA 207 08/12/2022 37,584.50
155 |20357912 CMI DR HAGI TANIA 146 08/12/2022 24,047.20
156 |20448727 CMI DR HANU DOINA 137 07/12/2022 31,450.60
157 |37384121 SC MARI SERV MED SRL 104 08/12/2022 35,715.40
158 |19758074 CMI DR IBADULA NISA 1150 09/12/2022 19,834.80
159 |34334366 CMI DR IGNAT LENUTA 167 08/12/2022 35,432.20
160 |19687259 CMI DR IGNAT STANA 206 09/12/2022 25,571.40
161 |36343530 SC MEDICAL ILIE GETA SRL 141 08/12/2022 48,053.00
162 |20301040 CMI DR INSURATELU NICOLAE |164 07/12/2022 34,012.30
163 |20759529 CMI DR ION MADALINA 161 08/12/2022 22,032.40
164 |19513562 CMI DR IONASCU MARIOARA 147 08/12/2022 22,933.40
165 |20845239 EXQEEJ:NESCU CRISTINA 171 08/12/2022 31,349.20
166 |30257546 SXII\I/I[EEI,LONITA GABRIELA 180 07/12/2022 28,082.30
167 |20449935 CMI DR IONITA NELI OVIDUTA |170 08/12/2022 34,905.20
168 |26750570 CMI DR IONITA VIORICA 191 07/12/2022 30,542.50
169 [39065625 glnloDNiIORDACHE CLAUDIA 86 07/12/2022 37,713.00
170 |20170263 SC EURODIALIZA SRL 357 08/12/2022 38,550.10
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CMI DR IPATE CRISTINA

171 |20292864 EUGENIA 166 08/12/2022 32,945.90
172 36271906 ggl\AEDICAL ISTIFAN MARIANA 169 08/12/2022 35,031.00
173 19998590 CMI DR IVAN CRISTINA 173 07/12/2022 19,701.80
CMI DR. IVANOV TEODORA-
174 29073973 MIHAELA 63 07/12/2022 30,020.50
175 |28218936 CMI DR IVASCU CRISTINA 1139 07/12/2022 20,044.30
MARIA
CMI DR JIANU BOGDAN
176 |19758554 GEORGE 151 08/12/2022 14,895.90
177 |24808802 SOR INES SRL 172 08/12/2022 23,986.50
178 |20188074 CMIDR JURCA GABRIELA 172 09/12/2022 36,365.30
179 |20187222 CMI DR JURCA MIHAI 231 09/12/2022 24,389.50
180 |26818705 CMI DR LEGANEL CARMEN 171 08/12/2022 29,433.50
181 |30994696 SC GIADA MED SRL 150 08/12/2022 33,301.20
182 |20729501 CMI DR LOGHIN STELA 162 06/12/2022 28,502.00
183 |19892202 CMI DR LUPASCU DOINITA 165 07/12/2022 16,869.30
184 |19892156 CMIDR LUPASCU FLORIN 171 07/12/2022 16,910.30
VIOREL
CMI DR MACAVEI ELENA
185 |25320590 RALUCA 161 08/12/2022 19,866.70
186 |29915257 SC MEDIFAM INDIVIDUAL SRL 150 10/12/2022 17,715.50
187 |20274671 CMIDR MADARAS DUMITRA 149 09/12/2022 26,514.00
DELIA
188 |42486004 MEDIFAM CLINIC SRL 73 07/12/2022 23,884.00
189 |15551300 SC MEDICAL CERMED SRL 891 08/12/2022 22,828.00
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CMIDR MANOLIU ANDRA

190 [19639030 LUIZA 141 08/12/2022 18,277.80
191 |23903954 MANZATU SI ASOCIATII SRL 146 08/12/2022 14,658.50
192 |18144858 SC BALU MEDICAL SRL 133 09/12/2022 20,632.00
193 |20072770 CMI DR MARCEAN MINA 137 07/12/2022 25,683.10
CMI DR MARIN MIHAELA
194 |29147507 ANISOARA 158 08/12/2022 8,951.70
195 |26507245 IRYO SENTA SRL 22038 08/12/2022 19,445.90
196 |14369432 :EEARIS MEDICAL CENTER 162 08/12/2022 23,354.30
197 |20448743 CMIDR MAXIM LUCIA 166 09/12/2022 23,948.60
198 [19799430 CMI DR MEMET AMELA 176 08/12/2022 24,956.10
199 |42882084 SC CABINET MEDICAL MEMET 62 08/12/2022 44,468.70
FILIS SRL
200 |36281942 SC CLINIDERMA MEDICAL SRL |101 09/12/2022 33,297.80
201 |20759189 CMIDR MERGEANI DINA 352 13/12/2022 21,447.20
202 19465074 CMI DR MERLUSCA ADRIANA 149 08/12/2022 26,989.80
203 19464966 CMI DR MESTER ADINA 167 08/12/2022 20,670.60
CMI DR MIHAI DOINA
204 120155360 MICHAELA 164 08/12/2022 18,059.00
205 |20170263 SC EURODIALIZA SRL 315 09/12/2022 28,069.40
206 ]19482083 CMI DR MIHAI LUCICA 141 09/12/2022 16,929.60
CMI DR MIHALACHE
207 ]19639693 CONSTANTIN 157 09/12/2022 17,775.00
208 ]19338305 CMI DR MIHUT MARIUTA 163 08/12/2022 19,766.30
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CMI DR MINCIUNA MARIA

209 |20729498 ECATERINA 174 07/12/2022 22,913.20
CMI DR MINDROIU MARIA
210 |19578855 MAGDALENA 202238 08/12/2022 27,087.10
211 20247545 CMI DR MIRCICA MARIANA 159 08/12/2022 27,469.70
212 20248028 CMIDR MIRON MARIA 148 08/12/2022 17,024.50
SC CABINET MEDICAL DR.
213 43474440 COMSA RODICA MIHAELA SRL 15 09/12/2022 16,543.00
214 120894002 CMIDR MOCANU FELICIA 174 08/12/2022 30,950.60
IONELA
SC CENTRUL MEDICAL
215 |16115341 MEDSANO SRL 179 08/12/2022 38,506.00
216 |MF0600 CMI DR MOGOSANU DIANA 207 08/12/2022 23,189.50
217 |35357651 SC DR MOISE SRL 138 07/12/2022 50,722.10
218 ]20259086 CMI DR MOISII FLORIN IONEL 146 08/12/2022 18,662.80
219 ]20259078 CMIDR MOLAMET MELEKI 142 08/12/2022 21,926.50
220 |33863822 CMI DR MORARU ECATERINA 168 08/12/2022 23,976.70
221 22285057 CMI DR MOROIANU SIMONA 141 07/12/2022 20,662.00
CMI DR MOSESCU ANDREEA
222 |37360572 MADALINA 126 07/12/2022 26,781.00
223 14743617 SC MED-FAMILY SRL 154 08/12/2022 20,390.00
224 126811057 CMI DR MUNTEANU ELENA 174 09/12/2022 18,350.40
225 |19652846 CMIDR MUNTEANU EUGENIA |144 09/12/2022 29,391.60
226 |24463118 CMIDR MUSTATA MARINELA 173 07/12/2022 55,188.30
CMI DR NAIDIM MARIANA
227 20759553 VERONICA 156 08/12/2022 10,020.20
228 20118435 CMI DR NAN CRISTIAN 143 12/12/2022 35,318.80
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229 |26780821 SC MARINA MEDICAL SRL 223 08/12/2022 29,676.80
230 |15551300 SC MEDICAL CERMED SRL 889 08/12/2022 8,093.30
231 |19799635 CMI DR NESTORESCU CARMEN 170 05/12/2022 17,887.10
FELICIA
232 20000595 CMI DR NICHITA CARMEN 154 07/12/2022 16,754.50
233 20086376 CMI DR NICOLA MARILENA 464 09/12/2022 37,841.00
LAURA
234 119445174 gl;/l;\?;é\l:iOLAE ANCA- 156 08/12/2022 12,734.10
235 |19638922 CMI DR NICOLAE AURELIA 247 09/12/2022 29,443.00
236 20759545 CMI DR NICOLAE CLAUDIA 175 09/12/2022 25,630.20
237 20293347 g_?/élFiT\lNICOLITA VLADIMIR- 138 08/12/2022 13,603.60
238 20845387 gg/lllsg:ib’:ISTOR LUMINITA 168 09/12/2022 28,250.60
239 |32433673 ;CEEFSA\EIEEI\?;QQASSF 724 09/12/2022 13,179.10
240 |30782081 CMI DR NITA IULIANA 172 07/12/2022 28,127.60
241 23673197 CMI DR NITU STELUTA 64 07/12/2022 20,021.60
242 140633400 DOCTOR A FAMILY SRL 1222 08/12/2022 35,103.70
243 19997705 CMI DR OLARIU MIHAI 155 08/12/2022 47,310.10
244 122970122 CMI DR OLARU DANIELA 163 08/12/2022 20,511.80
245 120000994 S/,,\A/III_EDI\ITT?;I‘:RU DIANA 138 08/12/2022 27,615.20
246 125299006 CMI DR OLENIUC VIOREL 169 08/12/2022 29,974.30
247 19748488 CMI DR OMER MELIKE 139 08/12/2022 21,230.50
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248 ]16185258 SC NORDMED SRL 533 08/12/2022 23,612.00
249 |34621517 OSMAN MEDICAL S.R.L. 152 08/12/2022 35,813.40
250 ]19639553 f/m_:E;LZALCAU CRISTINA 33 07/12/2022 25,473.60
251 19579060 CMI DR PANA CLAUDIA 139 08/12/2022 21,472.20
252 21352603 CMI DR PANA MARIA 170 08/12/2022 26,394.30
253 |33423856 CLINICA DOCTOR 3D 371 08/12/2022 10,321.10
254 35236803 SC BEST MED ACTIV SRL 203 08/12/2022 11,662.00
255 |14369432 :EEARIS MEDICAL CENTER 240 07/12/2022 23,820.20
256 |14369432 :EEARIS MEDICAL CENTER 1026 09/12/2022 25,757.30
257 32206956 CMI DR PARTECA ANDREEA 139 07/12/2022 11,926.80
258 |35540615 SC VERSAMEDIC SRL 163 10/12/2022 32,741.30
259 |39860116 SC HIPOMEDICA SRL 74 08/12/2022 26,253.00
260 ]19007301 SC VITAMED M&L SRL 424 09/12/2022 28,429.80
261 |16026457 gngVEL MEDICAL CENTER 164 07/12/2022 21,176.20
262 20187974 CMI DR PENCEA SILVIA 177 09/12/2022 13,067.00
263 21041232 CMI DR PETCU IOANA LIGIA 180 08/12/2022 24,940.80
264 |35604921 i"\\IAIIDEEEPAETRESCU STEFANIA 117 08/12/2022 16,311.80
265 ]19600278 CMI DR PETROVSCHI SILVIA 35 07/12/2022 27,534.60
266 |44572330 SC NODIRIPS MED SRL 44 08/12/2022 41,967.00
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267 |19511448 CMI DR PINZARU ANA MARIA 1158 08/12/2022 13,379.00
268 20188090 CMI DR PISTOLEA VICTOR 178 08/12/2022 32,027.40
269 |38619463 CMI DR PLAESU ANCA ELENA |98 08/12/2022 21,068.80
270 |20449315 CMI DR POACA ELENA 145 08/12/2022 17,677.60
CMI DR POPA CRISTINA
271 |31365775 MAGDALENA 140 09/12/2022 17,033.60
272 20318999 CMI DR POPA ELENA 149 07/12/2022 28,321.60
273 20888612 CMI DR POPA ZITTA ROZALIA  |162 07/12/2022 27,777.20
274 20189142 CMI DR POPESCU IONICA 341 08/12/2022 23,428.20
275 |20881010 CMI DR POPESCU MINODOR ION|285 08/12/2022 25,000.30
276 |20187656 CMI DR POPI GABRIELA 37 08/12/2022 29,198.50
277 19638949 CMI DR POPIRTAN ADRIAN 137 08/12/2022 21,495.70
278 20170263 SC EURODIALIZA SRL 316 09/12/2022 46,844.40
CMI DR PRICEPUTU-DAN
279 |30570852 CRISTINA 161 07/12/2022 37,524.40
280 ]21036830 CMI DR PRIOTEASA NICOLETA ]113 14/12/2022 24,071.70
CMI DR PROCOP ECATERINA
281 ]19430602 GEORGETA 145 09/12/2022 22,452.00
282 23762715 CMI DR PUFLENE GEORGE 127 07/12/2022 33,879.60
SC MEDICALIS FAMILY
283 16880300 SOFIMED SRL 185 08/12/2022 36,548.60
284 35236803 SC BEST MED ACTIV SRL 204 08/12/2022 28,683.40
CMI DR RADU VICTORINA
285 |19799317 VALERICA 157 07/12/2022 32,938.60
286 ]19652811 CMI DR RADUCAN STEFAN 137 09/12/2022 20,060.30

MIOREL
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287 |15399741 SC ABC MEDICAL CENTER SRL 222 09/12/2022 18,742.00

288 ]19513953 CMI DR RESID MELEK 1408 07/12/2022 19,611.70
CMI DR RISTEA KOMORNICKI

289 |32774972 IONELA DANA 127 08/12/2022 19,270.00

290 |20259302 CMI DR ROGOJINA ELENA 207 07/12/2022 36,970.80
CMI DR ROGOJINA MARIA

291 ]19395041 CARMEN 179 06/12/2022 18,487.60

292 26810680 MEDICOM NOVO 2010 167 14/12/2022 39,361.10

293 21125880 CMI DR ROTARU FLORICA 140 09/12/2022 18,255.30

294 133570776 CMI DR RUSE MARILENA 169 07/12/2022 22,340.20
CMI DR RUSU GABRIELA

295 |20381325 CRISTINA 156 08/12/2022 31,439.30
CMI DR SABAU NICOLETA-

296 28491730 MARIETA 171 08/12/2022 27,101.60

297 21063443 CMI DR SALAHORU MIOARA 30 08/12/2022 24,861.80

298 |32204742 CMI DR SANDA ANCA 155 08/12/2022 34,380.30
SC CRISMAR CABINET

299 |28991736 MEDICAL MANGOIANU SRL 152 08/12/2022 13,866.20

300 |16547439 IATRO CLINIC SRL 194 12/12/2022 27,640.00
CMI DR SCHIOPU NICOLETA

301 20223880 CARMEN 148 07/12/2022 28,126.60

302 |19445611 CMI DR SCORTIA SILVIA 46 08/12/2022 31,828.60
CMI DR SCURTU NICOLETA

303 ]19998638 LAURENTA 216 07/12/2022 27,793.40

304 24079622 CMI DR SECU SORIN 188 08/12/2022 43,592.80

305 |19892474 CMI DR SERBAN MARGARETA |176 09/12/2022 32,409.60
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306 |13361708 SCM STEAUA SUDULUI MED 134 08/12/2022 14,014.40
307 |19536434 CMI DR SIMA ANCA 170 07/12/2022 33,348.70
308 |20448891 CMI DR SIMIONESCU CRISTINA 145 08/12/2022 31,855.00
MARIA
309 |34180003 ggLCENTRUL MEDICAL CELSUS 289 08/12/2022 18,782.90
310 |41510376 ANTONIA MEDICAL SRL 82 08/12/2022 19,705.00
311 |20937081 CMI DR SLATINEANU MARIA 182 08/12/2022 25,911.00
312 |34180003 :gLCENTRUL MEDICAL CELSUS 288 08/12/2022 31,872.80
313 |36726153 SC BALTHAZAR MED SRL 107 09/12/2022 28,390.80
314 |32318674 CMI DR SNACOV FLORENTINA 148 07/12/2022 22,869.70
315 |19893330 CMI DR SOIUM LEMAN 146 07/12/2022 37,310.70
316 |21575249 SC SANAMED CENTER SRL 153 09/12/2022 19,491.80
317 ]19680870 CMI DR SPANDOLE LUCRETIA |161 09/12/2022 22,198.00
318 |39851703 CMI DR SPERLEA DANIELA 96 08/12/2022 22,389.50
319 |B_103 :ngNTRUL MEDICAL UNIREA 980 09/12/2022 13,234.10
320 |20414317 CMI DR STAICU ADRIANA 153 08/12/2022 19,717.10
321 |CT39 SC IOWEMED SA 138 08/12/2022 17,507.60
322 |34191193 EA'\::DDAIIQ_I?\ITNCIUC MIHAELA 130 08/12/2022 20,621.20
323 |MF0518 CMI DR STANIMIR FLORIN 176 08/12/2022 27,943.50
324 125581600 CMI DR STATE MIHAELA 158 09/12/2022 25,929.20
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325 40764341 CMI DR STEFAN GEORGIANA 153 07/12/2022 21,729.80
326 |21210170 CMI DR STEFAN MELANIE 230 08/12/2022 38,282.50
327 |38432413 SC STEFU MD SRL 104 07/12/2022 29,652.10
328 27204894 CMI DR STOIAN STELUTA 166 07/12/2022 40,132.40
329 |16185258 SC NORDMED SRL 531 05/12/2022 11,677.10
330 |20937014 CMI DR STUPARU DOINA 160 08/12/2022 21,986.80
331 |19513155 CMI DR SURDEANU ALINA 180 09/12/2022 39,312.40
LUIZA
332 |19513392 CMI DR SURDU DAN 28 07/12/2022 23,998.80
333 |15145921 SC UNIMED OVIDIU SRL 38 08/12/2022 30,576.40
334 41441330 BELLA SZOKE SRL 51 08/12/2022 18,983.80
335 |33974782 SC MARIA SANA CENTER SRL  |150 09/12/2022 35,976.70
CMI DR TANASE NARCISA
336 |23573074 PETRUTA 194 07/12/2022 30,137.20
337 |34180003 EELCENTRUL MEDICAL CELSUS 291 08/12/2022 18,934.40
338 |19430432 CMI DR TASE VALENTINA 127 13/12/2022 38,009.50
CMI DR TATOIU MIRELA-
339 |32447792 GEORGETA 159 08/12/2022 25,695.50
340 20223872 CMI DR TIVICHI NICOLETA 165 08/12/2022 25,287.40
SC CABINETE MEDICALE DR
341 18293078 TODE SRL 163 08/12/2022 25,947.10
342 19511758 CMI DR TOFAN AURORA 162 08/12/2022 22,168.20
343 |28544495 CMI DR TRACHE CAMELIA 22 08/12/2022 16,524.70
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344 119998379 CMI DR TRUICA CARMEN 173 07/12/2022 27,072.80

345 20224509 CMI DR TUDOR CAMELIA 162 07/12/2022 38,310.40
CMI DR TUDORAN IULIA

346 |19580677 VALERIA 156 08/12/2022 24,455.20

347 ]15581483 SC PROSAN MED SRL 171 09/12/2022 29,404.50

348 25693476 CMI DR VAFIADIS DESPINA 171 07/12/2022 31,157.20

349 |39708453 SC NOVA VISION MED SRL 133 07/12/2022 20,072.50

350 |20224479 CMI DR VASILE NICOLETA 150 07/12/2022 16,047.10
GENA

351 |43592291 CMI DR VASILE TUDORITA 40 07/12/2022 22,615.30

352 |19536329 CMI DR VASILESCU CAMELIA 169 07/12/2022 41,947.20

353 |19715359 CMI DR VERMAN GEORGETA 149 07/12/2022 20,636.00
IRINEL

354 14984488 SC VIDAROMED SRL 236 08/12/2022 33,194.50

355 |37250553 SC VINADORISMED SRL 120 07/12/2022 20,177.10
CMI DR VIRCIU MARCEL

356 |20449285 LUCIAN 236 09/12/2022 13,942.50
CMI DR VISOIU ELENA

357 |19600111 GABRIELA 79 08/12/2022 24,146.60
CMI DR VLAD ECATERINA

358 |19465066 LUMINITA 265 09/12/2022 27,539.40

359 ]19800039 CMI DR VLADUTA MIHAELA 165 08/12/2022 22,058.80

360 |21007559 CMI DR VRETO CAMELIA 134 07/12/2022 26,414.20

361 |37224813 CMI DR VULPE IRINA 137 08/12/2022 12,890.70

362 |32445996 SC ZAICENCO MEDICAL SRL 185 09/12/2022 42,601.40




Nr.
crt

Cul

Denumire furnizor

Nr.Fact.

Data Fact.

Valoare factura

363 32928982 S.C. BIZMED LIVESR.L 145 08/12/2022 49,516.90
364 |36692581 CMI DR ZARVA M MARIA 1722 08/12/2022 23,931.40
365 20894193 CMI DR ZISU ROMULUS 154 08/12/2022 18,687.80

TOTAL

9,422,639.90




